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SALDO INICIAL 130,751,167.84 130,751,167.84
02/10/2023 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169626613476 131,896.00 0.00 130,883,063.84 131,896.00 0.00 130,883,063.84 CON
1t
03/10/2023 01/10/2023 01/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169635256443 44,348.00 0.00 130,927,411.84 44,348.00 0.00 130,927,411.84 CON
70
02/10/2023 02/10/2023 02/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 45713 0.00 78,235.29 130,849,176.55 0.00 78,235.29 130,849,176.55 CON
03/10/2023 02/10/2023 02/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169635256118 376,139.00 0.00 131,225,315.55 376,139.00 0.00 131,225,315.55 CON
2s
03/10/2023 02/10/2023 02/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 366,341.52 0.00 131,591,657.07 366,341.52 0.00 131,591,657.07 CON
04/10/2023 02/10/2023 02/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169643199752 32,466.00 0.00 131,624,123.07 32,466.00 0.00 131,624,123.07 CON
6a
04/10/2023 03/10/2023 03/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169643198826 451,069.00 0.00 132,075,192.07 451,069.00 0.00 132,075,192.07 CON
5B
04/10/2023 03/10/2023 03/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 463,210.47 0.00 132,538,402.54 463,210.47 0.00 132,538,402.54 CON
05/10/2023 03/10/2023 03/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169652195391 85,476.00 0.00 132,623,878.54 85,476.00 0.00 132,623,878.54 CON
8X
04/10/2023 04/10/2023 04/10/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 174845 20,792.00 0.00 132,644,670.54 20,792.00 0.00 132,644,670.54 CON
RECIBIDAS
05/10/2023 04/10/2023 04/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169652195275 690,916.00 0.00 133,335,586.54 690,916.00 0.00 133,335,586.54 CON
4X
05/10/2023 04/10/2023 04/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 529,898.60 0.00 133,865,485.14 529,898.60 0.00 133,865,485.14 CON
10/10/2023 04/10/2023 04/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169695773961 181,056.00 0.00 134,046,541.14 181,056.00 0.00 134,046,541.14 CON
1z
06/10/2023 05/10/2023 05/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 773,833.16 0.00 134,820,374.30 773,833.16 0.00 134,820,374.30 CON
09/10/2023 05/10/2023 05/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169686734957 281,598.00 0.00 135,101,972.30 281,598.00 0.00 135,101,972.30 CON
Oh
10/10/2023 05/10/2023 05/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169695774661 1,000,272.00 0.00 136,102,244.30 1,000,272.00 0.00 136,102,244.30 CON
Al
09/10/2023 06/10/2023 06/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 II\(IDT169686734661 187,589.00 0.00 136,289,833.30 187,589.00 0.00 136,289,833.30 CON
41
09/10/2023 06/10/2023 06/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169687089584 29,653.00 0.00 136,319,486.30 29,653.00 0.00 136,319,486.30 CON
0z
09/10/2023 06/10/2023 06/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 589,199.71 0.00 136,908,686.01 589,199.71 0.00 136,908,686.01 CON
09/10/2023 07/10/2023 07/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169687094705 142,602.00 0.00 137,051,288.01 142,602.00 0.00 137,051,288.01 CON
8H
09/10/2023 07/10/2023 07/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169687455925 11,104.00 0.00 137,062,392.01 11,104.00 0.00 137,062,392.01 CON
3
09/10/2023 08/10/2023 08/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 II\?T169687454665 47,997.00 0.00 137,110,389.01 47,997.00 0.00 137,110,389.01 CON
53
10/10/2023 08/10/2023 08/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169695384269 13,842.00 0.00 137,124,231.01 13,842.00 0.00 137,124,231.01 CON
3z
09/10/2023 09/10/2023 09/10/2023 Traslado Fondos Cuentas Escr. 000000 01131 0.00 73,931.90 137,050,299.11 0.00 73,931.90 137,050,299.11 CON
Emitida
09/10/2023 09/10/2023 09/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 45878 0.00 1,351,194.39 135,699,104.72 0.00 1,351,194.39 135,699,104.72 CON
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10/10/2023 09/10/2023 09/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 333,851.15 0.00 136,032,955.87 333,851.15 0.00 136,032,955.87 CON

10/10/2023 09/10/2023 09/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169695384377 85,469.00 0.00 136,118,424.87 85,469.00 0.00 136,118,424.87 CON
5W

11/10/2023 09/10/2023 09/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169704034857 16,512.00 0.00 136,134,936.87 16,512.00 0.00 136,134,936.87 CON
81

10/10/2023 10/10/2023 10/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 45901 0.00 92,666.80 136,042,270.07 0.00 92,666.80 136,042,270.07 CON

11/10/2023 10/10/2023 10/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 243,124.07 0.00 136,285,394.14 243,124.07 0.00 136,285,394.14 CON

11/10/2023 10/10/2023 10/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169704036353 109,191.00 0.00 136,394,585.14 109,191.00 0.00 136,394,585.14 CON
6Y

12/10/2023 10/10/2023 10/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169713018918 7,518.00 0.00 136,402,103.14 7,518.00 0.00 136,402,103.14 CON
1

11/10/2023 11/10/2023 11/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 4?925 0.00 1,382,107.65 135,019,995.49 0.00 1,382,107.65 135,019,995.49 CON

12/10/2023 11/10/2023 11/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 156,496.07 0.00 135,176,491.56 156,496.07 0.00 135,176,491.56 CON

12/10/2023 11/10/2023 11/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169713013670 99,268.00 0.00 135,275,759.56 99,268.00 0.00 135,275,759.56 CON
87

13/10/2023 11/10/2023 11/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169721324217 20,026.00 0.00 135,295,785.56 20,026.00 0.00 135,295,785.56 CON
7e

12/10/2023 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 45985 0.00 16,750.00 135,279,035.56 0.00 16,750.00 135,279,035.56 CON

12/10/2023 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46004 0.00 212,400.00 135,066,635.56 0.00 212,400.00 135,066,635.56 CON

13/10/2023 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 194,754.72 0.00 135,261,390.28 194,754.72 0.00 135,261,390.28 CON

13/10/2023 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169721325762 65,339.00 0.00 135,326,729.28 65,339.00 0.00 135,326,729.28 CON
7Z

16/10/2023 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169747947121 3,728.00 0.00 135,330,457.28 3,728.00 0.00 135,330,457.28 CON
3F

13/10/2023 13/10/2023 13/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46026 0.00 413,819.59 134,916,637.69 0.00 413,819.59 134,916,637.69 CON

13/10/2023 13/10/2023 13/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46034 0.00 115,846.58 134,800,791.11 0.00 115,846.58 134,800,791.11 CON

16/10/2023 13/10/2023 13/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 54,288.15 0.00 134,855,079.26 54,288.15 0.00 134,855,079.26 CON

16/10/2023 13/10/2023 13/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169747946463 93,163.00 0.00 134,948,242.26 93,163.00 0.00 134,948,242.26 CON
5s

16/10/2023 13/10/2023 13/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169748294750 9,100.00 0.00 134,957,342.26 9,100.00 0.00 134,957,342.26 CON
5Z

16/10/2023 14/10/2023 14/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169748294048 53,719.00 0.00 135,011,061.26 53,719.00 0.00 135,011,061.26 CON
Ob

16/10/2023 15/10/2023 15/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169748651561 31,990.00 0.00 135,043,051.26 31,990.00 0.00 135,043,051.26 CON
6d

17/10/2023 15/10/2023 15/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169756591964 2,800.00 0.00 135,045,851.26 2,800.00 0.00 135,045,851.26 CON
7t

16/10/2023 16/10/2023 16/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46053 0.00 20,352.08 135,025,499.18 0.00 20,352.08 135,025,499.18 CON

16/10/2023 16/10/2023 16/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46065 0.00 217,730.02 134,807,769.16 0.00 217,730.02 134,807,769.16 CON
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17/10/2023 16/10/2023 16/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 167,965.52 0.00 134,975,734.68 167,965.52 0.00 134,975,734.68 CON

17/10/2023 16/10/2023 16/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169756591209 90,215.00 0.00 135,065,949.68 90,215.00 0.00 135,065,949.68 CON
3i

18/10/2023 16/10/2023 16/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169765238007 19,396.00 0.00 135,085,345.68 19,396.00 0.00 135,085,345.68 CON
6S

18/10/2023 17/10/2023 17/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 172,197.80 0.00 135,257,543.48 172,197.80 0.00 135,257,543.48 CON

18/10/2023 17/10/2023 17/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169765238266 81,863.00 0.00 135,339,406.48 81,863.00 0.00 135,339,406.48 CON
2

18/10/2023 17/10/2023 17/10/2023 Aviso de Debito 000000 422810130014 0.00 24,297.00 135,315,109.48 0.00 24,297.00 135,315,109.48 CON

19/10/2023 17/10/2023 17/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169774219818 4,369.00 0.00 135,319,478.48 4,369.00 0.00 135,319,478.48 CON
8R

18/10/2023 18/10/2023 18/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46133 0.00 1,926,254.36 133,393,224.12 0.00 1,926,254.36 133,393,224.12 CON

18/10/2023 18/10/2023 18/10/2023 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 203263 14,960.00 0.00 133,408,184.12 14,960.00 0.00 133,408,184.12 CON

RECIBIDAS

19/10/2023 18/10/2023 18/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 141,330.30 0.00 133,549,514.42 141,330.30 0.00 133,549,514.42 CON

19/10/2023 18/10/2023 18/10/2023 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810130111 0.00 25,619.10 133,523,895.32 0.00 25,619.10 133,523,895.32 CON

19/10/2023 18/10/2023 18/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169774220966 31,164.00 0.00 133,555,059.32 31,164.00 0.00 133,555,059.32 CON
4a

20/10/2023 18/10/2023 18/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169781779795 100.00 0.00 133,555,159.32 100.00 0.00 133,555,159.32 CON
5X

20/10/2023 19/10/2023 19/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169781778735 48,188.00 0.00 133,603,347.32 48,188.00 0.00 133,603,347.32 CON
60

20/10/2023 19/10/2023 19/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 108,161.40 0.00 133,711,508.72 108,161.40 0.00 133,711,508.72 CON

23/10/2023 19/10/2023 19/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169808422183 450.00 0.00 133,711,958.72 450.00 0.00 133,711,958.72 CON
5

20/10/2023 20/10/2023 20/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 4]6187 0.00 162,840.00 133,549,118.72 0.00 162,840.00 133,549,118.72 CON

23/10/2023 20/10/2023 20/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 24,403.22 0.00 133,573,521.94 24,403.22 0.00 133,573,521.94 CON

23/10/2023 20/10/2023 20/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169808422346 75,082.00 0.00 133,648,603.94 75,082.00 0.00 133,648,603.94 CON
3y

23/10/2023 20/10/2023 20/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169809156241 7,924.00 0.00 133,656,527.94 7,924.00 0.00 133,656,527.94 CON
2s

23/10/2023 21/10/2023 21/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169809156560 50,267.00 0.00 133,706,794.94 50,267.00 0.00 133,706,794.94 CON
3u

24/10/2023 21/10/2023 21/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169815973471 10,278.00 0.00 133,717,072.94 10,278.00 0.00 133,717,072.94 CON
7x

24/10/2023 22/10/2023 22/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169815974127 48,662.00 0.00 133,765,734.94 48,662.00 0.00 133,765,734.94 CON
OF

24/10/2023 22/10/2023 22/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169816695025 5,534.00 0.00 133,771,268.94 5,534.00 0.00 133,771,268.94 CON
0z

23/10/2023 23/10/2023 23/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46237 0.00 523,030.18 133,248,238.76 0.00 523,030.18 133,248,238.76 CON

24/10/2023 23/10/2023 23/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169816694804 74,803.00 0.00 133,323,041.76 74,803.00 0.00 133,323,041.76 CON

50
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24/10/2023 23/10/2023 23/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 222,076.79 0.00 133,545,118.55 222,076.79 0.00 133,545,118.55 CON

25/10/2023 23/10/2023 23/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169824981159 11,065.00 0.00 133,556,183.55 11,065.00 0.00 133,556,183.55 CON
4i

24/10/2023 24/10/2023 24/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 4]6265 0.00 106,565.10 133,449,618.45 0.00 106,565.10 133,449,618.45 CON

25/10/2023 24/10/2023 24/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169824980489 71,609.00 0.00 133,521,227.45 71,609.00 0.00 133,521,227.45 CON
1

25/10/2023 24/10/2023 24/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0202527245 58,532.77 0.00 133,579,760.22 58,532.77 0.00 133,579,760.22 CON

26/10/2023 24/10/2023 24/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169834009802 7,124.00 0.00 133,586,884.22 7,124.00 0.00 133,586,884.22 CON
1v

25/10/2023 25/10/2023 25/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46304 0.00 4,489,583.97 129,097,300.25 0.00 4,489,583.97 129,097,300.25 CON

26/10/2023 25/10/2023 25/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 135,327.35 0.00 129,232,627.60 135,327.35 0.00 129,232,627.60 CON

26/10/2023 25/10/2023 25/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169834007694 49,556.00 0.00 129,282,183.60 49,556.00 0.00 129,282,183.60 CON
1H

27/10/2023 25/10/2023 25/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169842259521 1,250.00 0.00 129,283,433.60 1,250.00 0.00 129,283,433.60 CON
8M

26/10/2023 26/10/2023 26/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46329 0.00 59,586.83 129,223,846.77 0.00 59,586.83 129,223,846.77 CON

27/10/2023 26/10/2023 26/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 78,594.34 0.00 129,302,441.11 78,594.34 0.00 129,302,441.11 CON

27/10/2023 26/10/2023 26/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169842260600 81,644.00 0.00 129,384,085.11 81,644.00 0.00 129,384,085.11 CON
9b

30/10/2023 26/10/2023 26/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169868187649 21,240.00 0.00 129,405,325.11 21,240.00 0.00 129,405,325.11 CON
Ok

27/10/2023 27/10/2023 27/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46364 0.00 191,254.99 129,214,070.12 0.00 191,254.99 129,214,070.12 CON

30/10/2023 27/10/2023 27/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169868186453 154,431.00 0.00 129,368,501.12 154,431.00 0.00 129,368,501.12 CON
8i

30/10/2023 27/10/2023 27/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 Ili|T169868889706 10,736.00 0.00 129,379,237.12 10,736.00 0.00 129,379,237.12 CON
15

30/10/2023 27/10/2023 27/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 187,759.52 0.00 129,566,996.64 187,759.52 0.00 129,566,996.64 CON

30/10/2023 28/10/2023 28/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169868890076 80,069.00 0.00 129,647,065.64 80,069.00 0.00 129,647,065.64 CON
6S

30/10/2023 28/10/2023 28/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169869259818 2,288.00 0.00 129,649,353.64 2,288.00 0.00 129,649,353.64 CON
4F

30/10/2023 29/10/2023 29/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169869260681 77,763.00 0.00 129,727,116.64 77,763.00 0.00 129,727,116.64 CON
11

31/10/2023 29/10/2023 29/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169877188552 11,900.00 0.00 129,739,016.64 11,900.00 0.00 129,739,016.64 CON
4F

30/10/2023 30/10/2023 30/10/2023 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 46381 0.00 1,150,972.71 128,588,043.93 0.00 1,150,972.71 128,588,043.93 CON

31/10/2023 30/10/2023 30/10/2023 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT169877188888 210,131.00 0.00 128,798,174.93 210,131.00 0.00 128,798,174.93 CON
6a

31/10/2023 30/10/2023 30/10/2023 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 171,877.72 0.00 128,970,052.65 171,877.72 0.00 128,970,052.65 CON

10,853,923.35

12,635,038.54

10,853,923.35

12,635,038.54
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